
 

NEWFOUNDLAND POWER INC. 
2024 CAPITAL BUDGET APPLICATION 

Revised 
September 13, 2023 

 
Parties: 
 

 

Applicant Newfoundland Power Inc. 
Dominic Foley 
55 Kenmount Road 
P.O. Box 8910 
St. John’s, NL  A1B 3P6 
E-mail: dfoley@newfoundlandpower.com 
 

Intervenors Newfoundland and Labrador Hydro 
Shirley Walsh 
P.O. Box 12400 
Hydro Place, Columbus Drive  
St. John’s, NL  A1B 4K7 
E-mail: shirleywalsh@nlh.nl.ca 
 
Consumer Advocate 
Dennis Browne, KC   
Browne Fitzgerald Morgan & Avis 
Terrace on the Square, Level 2 
P.O. Box 23135 
St. John’s, NL  A1B 4J9 
E-mail: dbrowne@bfma-law.com  
 

 
 

mailto:dfoley@newfoundlandpower.com
mailto:shirleywalsh@nlh.nl.ca
mailto:dbrowne@bfma-law.com


 

Distribution of Documents 

 
Paper Distribution: 
 
1. File eleven (11) paper copies of each document with the Board.  
2. Serve one (1) paper copy of each document to the parties. 
 
Electronic Distribution: 
 

Newfoundland Power Inc. 
Domonic Foley  
Liam O’Brien 
NP Regulatory 
 

 
dfoley@newfoundlandpower.com 
LOBrien@curtisdawe.com  
regulatory@newfoundlandpower.com 
 

Newfoundland and Labrador Hydro 
Shirley Walsh 
NLH Regulatory 
 

 
shirleywalsh@nlh.nl.ca  
NLHRegulatory@nlh.nl.ca  
 

Consumer Advocate 
Dennis Browne, KC  
Stephen Fitzgerald, KC 
Sarah Fitzgerald  
Bernice Bailey 
 

 
dbrowne@bfma-law.com  
sfitzgerald@bfma-law.com  
sarahfitzgerald@bfma-law.com 
bbailey@bfma-law.com  
 

Public Utilities Board 
Cheryl Blundon  
Jacqui Glynn 
Maureen Greene, KC 
Board General  

 
cblundon@pub.nl.ca  
jglynn@pub.nl.ca 
mgreene@pub.nl.ca  
board@pub.nl.ca  
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